Air Handling Systems and Terminal Devices  |  Fan Coil Units
YORK Air-Conditioning Products
RVP-C Series
Circular VAV Terminal Boxes
A complete range from 37 m3/h to 12 842 m3/h
Features
• Continuous flow regulation according to the set point.
• Assembled with factory calibrated FX-CVM regulators

separately)
YORK Air-Conditioning Products
Special configurations
The isolated version is also available, increase the radius by ~ 50 mm
Manufacturer reserves the rights to change specifications without prior notice.
OrderCode: CAT-Ref-2015
rev4
17
Installazione
OrderCode: CAT-Ref-2015
rev4
17
Installazione
Dimensions Circular VAV
Model Dn-2 [mm] L [mm] Volume min [ m3/h] Volume max [ m3/h]
BPN-RVP-C-F100 100 400 37 343
BPN-RVP-C-F125 125 400 54 540
BPN-RVP-C-F160 160 400 90 900
BPN-RVP-C-F200 200 400 145 1459
BPN-RVP-C-F250 250 500 217 2215
BPN-RVP-C-F315 315 600 380 3680
BPN-RVP-C-F355 355 600 482 4275
BPN-RVP-C-F400 400 600 615 6047
BPN-RVP-C-F500 500 750 973 9484
BPN-RVP-C-F630 630 850 1435 12482
Table of order codes
BPN-RVP- C – F1x0 models
Code BPN-RVP-C-F100 BPN-RVP-C-F125 BPN-RVP-C-F160
MS-PCV1630 BPN-RVP-C-F100-PCV1630 BPN-RVP-C-F125-PCV1630 BPN-RVP-C-F160-PCV1630